
1

2

3

4

5

7

8

9

10

12

13

14

15

16

18

20

21

22

23
24

25

26

6

28

29

30

31

32

49

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

56

42

43

62

27

17

33

11

45

19

32

41

40

19

58

46

68

53

64
55

66

44

67

48

63

57

52

46

47

61

63

49
65

50

60

48

62

CD48E

REPAIR PARTS

59

54

4



REPAIR PARTS

516 0084021..	 	���� 1	����DECK w/ SFTY DECALS ORG

539 1070952..	 	���� 1	����BELT

535 4294013..	 	���� 3	����BLADE

535 4287024..	 	���� 3	����AXLE

738 2205195..	 	���� 6	����BEARING

535 4289016..	 	���� 3	����HOUSING, BEARING

525 5798017..	 	���� 1	����BELT SHIELD, LT

525 5798028..	 	���� 1	����BELT SHIELD, RT

544 1854019..	 	���� 1	����ROLLER

539 10761010..	 	���� 2	����WHEEL, GAUGE

539 13277811..	 	���� 3	����BUSHING, BLADE

539 10329512..	 	���� 2	����BUSHING, IDLER

539 13024213..	 	���� 1	����BUSHING, IDLER

539 10325714..	 	���� 2	���� PULLEY, IDLER

539 10325815..	 	���� 1	���� PULLEY, IDLER (TALL)

539 13289516..	 	���� 3	���� PULLEY, 48

539 13039117..	 	���� 1	����ARM, IDLER w/ BEARINGS

522 62970118..	 	���� 1	����KEEPER, BELT 

506 53350119..	 	���� 6	����KEY

539 11260920..	 	���� 3	����RETAINER, KEY

539 13277621..	 	���� 1	���� PLUG, MULCH ORG

539 11482322..	 	���� 1	����CAP, VINYL

539 10574423..	 	���� 2	����DECAL, BELT DRIVES

539 11262024..	 	���� 1	����DECAL, BELT ROUTING

539 91301025..	 	���� 2	����DECAL, BLADE WARNING

539 10574326..	 	���� 2	����DECAL, NO STEP

544 24530327..	 	���� 1	����DECAL, 48

510 20630128..	 	���� 1	���� PIVOT, BEARING

535 42880129..	 	���� 3	���� SPACER

539 10325630..	 	���� 1	���� SPRING

539 10844931..	 	���� 2	����DUST CAP, BOTTOM 

510 25450132..	 	���� 3	���� SHIELD, DUST

516 00850233..	 	���� 1	����GUARD, DISCHARGE, BLK

532 19516134..	 	���� 2	���� STUD w /ANTI ROTATE

539 97698935..	 	���� 2	����HAIRPIN

539 10704236..	 	���� 1	����HCS 3/8-16 x 1½ GR 8

539 10836637..	 	���� 2	����HCS ½-13 x 4

539 10157238..	 	���� 1	����HCS ½-13 x 3

539 99058839..	 	���� 1	����HCS 3/8-16 x 2

539 10261240..	 	���� 2	����HCS 3/8-16 x 2¾

539 13247041..	 	���� 1	����HCS 7/16 x 14 x 7

539 13248042..	 	���� 3	����HCS M12 x 1.75 x 50 GR8.8

539 13247943..	 	���� 3	����HCS M12 x 1.75 x 60 GR8.8

539 13249444..	 	���� 3	����HCS M8 x 1.25 x 50 GR8.8

539 11362145..	 	���� 2	����BOLT 3/8-16 x 3/8 SHOULDER

539 10133146..	 	���� 3	����NUT ½ HEX NYLOC

539 99062547..	 	���� 2	����NUT ½-13 HEX JAM ZN

539 97697948..	 	���� 3	����NUT 3/8-16 HEX NYLOC

539 99061349..	 	���� 2	����NUT 3/8-16 HEX WHIZLK

539 11289950..	 	�� 14	����NUT 5/16-18 HEX FLG NYLOC

539 10933251..	 	���� 1	����NUT 3/8-16 HEX JAM

539 99083952..	 	���� 1	����NUT 7/16-14 HEX CTRLK GR A

539 20028253..	 	���� 3	����NUT 3/8-16 HEX JAM NYLOC

506 91620154..	 	���� 3	����NUT, RIVET

539 99020855..	 	�� 12	����RHSNB 5/16-18 x 1

539 13023556..	 	���� 1	����RHSNB 3/8-16 x 2¾

539 99036257..	 	���� 4	���� SCREW ¼-20 x 5/8 SLF TAP

506 79230258..	 	���� 3	����WASHER

539 11555059..	 	���� 3	����WASHER

539 12709960..	 	���� 3	����WASHER

539 10955461..	 	���� 2	����WASHER ½ FLAT

539 99051762..	 	���� 2	����WASHER 3/8 STD FLT 

522 02340163..	 	���� 2	����WASHER 3/8 THICK

539 99018864..	 	���� 3	����WASHER 5/16 SAE FLAT

539 97698265..	 	���� 2	����WASHER 5/8 SAE FLT

539 10650466..	 	���� 1	����WASHER, HEAVY

539 11552867..	 	���� 1	����WASHER ½ BELLEVILLE

539 10224368..	 	���� 1	����WASHER, SUPPORT

 5

ITEM	  PART NO.	 QTY.	  DESCRIPTION	 ITEM	 PART NO.	 QTY.	  DESCRIPTION


	REPAIR PARTS
	CD48E
	FD48E




